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Victoria Brown, Chair Florida Atlantic University vbrown22@fau.edu 

David Brodosi University of South Florida brodosi@mail.usf.edu 

Kendall St. Hilaire Indian River State College ksthilai@irsc.edu 

Lynn Drees State College of Florida dreesl@scf.edu 

Bob Reed University of Central Florida Robert.Reed@ucf.edu 

Javier Reyna University of West Florida jreyna@uwf.edu 

Michael Dieckmann University of West Florida mdieckma@uwf.edu 

Mary Myers Florida SouthWestern State College Mmyers@fws.edu 

Drew Golburgh Florida International University drew.golburgh@fau.edu 

Geri Genovese University of West Florida daggenovese@uwf.edu   

Kerry Welch University of Central Florida Kerry.welch@ucf.edu 

Kris Klann University of Florida KrisK@dso.ufl.edu  

Franzetta Fritz Florida A&M University franzetta.fitz@famu.edu 

Josh Strigle College of Central Florida  
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